
Minibar



Soft Drinks
Tonic
Juices

Mineral Water
Still Water Size S
Still Water Size L

Liquor
Gin
Vodka
Whisky

Beers
Local
Imported

Chocolate
Chocolate Bar 

Snacks
Potato Chips 
Granola Bar 
Local Thai Snacks 

Wine Opener

120
160
180

170
290

770
890
980

160
180

200

100
100
120

500

All prices are in Thai Baht and inclusive of government tax and service charge.


