

Minibar MENU



\bigotimes

Soft Drinks Tonic Juices	120 160 180
Mineral Water Still Water Size S Still Water Size L	170 290
Liquor Gin Vodka Whisky	770 890 980
Beers Local Imported	160 180
Chocolate Chocolate Bar	200
Snacks Potato Chips Granola Bar Local Thai Snacks	100 100 120
Wine Opener	500

All prices are in Thai Baht and inclusive of government tax and service charge.